disqualification. Facilitation Charges are strictly 
non-refundable and payable by the Successful 
Bidder only, as per the provisions of the Final 
RfS. 

7 Volume 1 Bid 
information - 
Bid Security 
(EMD) 
applicable 
for the Bidder 
Page 6 

Amount: INR 5,46,06,617.00 (Indian 
Rupees Five Crore Forty-Six Lakh Six 
Thousand Six Hundred Seventeen Only). 
For convenience of Bidders and avoid any 
exigency for Bidders, required Bid 
Security/EMD may be submitted to 
MAHAPREIT in the form of: 
a) Crossed Demand Draft drawn in favour 
of “MAHAPREIT” payable at Mumbai from a 
nationalized/ scheduled bank, or